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Event-No. A15

50m Backstroke Women

A-Final

Mina Marie Heyerdal Klavdel
Stefanie Weinberg

Lisa Dootjes

Marije Oosterhuis

Karina Petrikovicova

Mieke de Mot

Kirsten Bruhn

Vera Thamm

ONOUTRARWN =

- Final

1997 (S7)  NOR
1991 (S8)  GER
1994 (S9)  NED
1995 (S10) NED
1993 (S12) SVK
1985 (S14) BEL
1969 (S7)° GER
1990 (S3)  GER

NPC Norway
NPC Germany
The Netherlands
The Netherlands
SNSSS

NPC Belgium
NPC Germany
NPC Germany

00:53,72
00:42,28
00:39,44
00:35,36
00:36,71
00:40,58
00:42,33
01:20,65
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